
MENS 114.0 RESULTS

Mens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Erik Garcia Cimarron 113.4 185.0 0

2 Christian Belden Concordia High School 113.0 155.0 0

3 Evan  Fry Scott City 113.9 150.0 0

4 Maddox Riffey Pratt High School 113.0 135.0 0

5 Cody Black Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 135.0 0

6 Chase  Johnson Minneapolis High School 113.8 130.0 0

7 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 114.0 130.0 0

8 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 108.1 125.0 0

9 Brayden Eyer Smoky Valley High School 111.5 120.0 0

10 Haydin Litzenberger Colby High School 112.9 120.0 0

11 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 107.6 115.0 0

Mens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Erik Garcia Cimarron 113.4 265.0 0

2 Evan  Fry Scott City 113.9 230.0 0

3 Haydin Litzenberger Colby High School 112.9 225.0 0

4 Christian Belden Concordia High School 113.0 225.0 0

5 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 114.0 225.0 0

6 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 107.6 205.0 0

7 Brayden Eyer Smoky Valley High School 111.5 190.0 0

8 Maddox Riffey Pratt High School 113.0 190.0 0

9 Chase  Johnson Minneapolis High School 113.8 190.0 0

10 Cody Black Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 108.1 180.0 0

Mens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan  Fry Scott City 113.9 175.0 0

2 Brayden Eyer Smoky Valley High School 111.5 155.0 0

3 Christian Belden Concordia High School 113.0 155.0 0

4 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 114.0 155.0 0

5 Cody Black Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 150.0 0

6 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 108.1 135.0 0

7 Erik Garcia Cimarron 113.4 135.0 0

8 Haydin Litzenberger Colby High School 112.9 130.0 0

9 Chase  Johnson Minneapolis High School 113.8 130.0 0

10 Maddox Riffey Pratt High School 113.0 125.0 0

11 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 107.6 115.0 0

Mens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Erik Garcia Cimarron 113.4 585.0 10

2 Evan  Fry Scott City 113.9 555.0 8

3 Christian Belden Concordia High School 113.0 535.0 6

4 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 114.0 510.0 4

5 Haydin Litzenberger Colby High School 112.9 475.0 2

6 Cody Black Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 470.0 1

7 Brayden Eyer Smoky Valley High School 111.5 465.0 0

8 Maddox Riffey Pratt High School 113.0 450.0 0

9 Chase  Johnson Minneapolis High School 113.8 450.0 0

10 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 108.1 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 107.6 435.0 0


